



WISMETTAC ASIAN FOODS., INC.

13409 Orden Drive
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

P: (562)802-1900

F: (562)229-1720

Product Specification Sheet

WAF Item #:	27912	
WAF Item Description:	SHIRO MISO SHIRAKIKU BR.	
Item Category:	SOYBEAN PASTE	
Product Brand:	SHIRAKIKU	
County of Origin.:	JAPAN	

Product Information

Item Descrip. (40 char. only):	SHIRO MISO SHIRAKIKU BR.		Case Label:	SOYBEAN PASTE	
Country of Origin:	JAPAN		Brand:	SHIRAKIKU	
Item Number:	WAF Item #:	27912	Manufacture Item #:	-	
Bar Code (GTIN): Inner	UPC (12 digit):	074410279127	JAN/EAN (13 digit):	-	GS-1/ITF (14 digit): -
Bar Code (GTIN): Outer	UPC (12 digit):	074410279127	JAN/EAN (13 digit):	-	GS-1/ITF (14 digit):
Pack Size:	Case:	Box:	10	Each:	1 kg UOM: kilogram
Storage Temperature:	☐ Dry: (Room Temp.)	☒ Deli: (2°C ~ 5°C)	☐ Frozen: (~ -20°C)	☐ Other	
Lot #:	☐ Yes	☒ No	Shown & Method:		
HAACP Compliance:	☒ Yes	☐ No	Item Category:		
Shelf Life (length in days):	180	Days	After Defrost (if apply):		Days
Shelf Life Code Method:	☐ Manuf. Date	☒ Expire Date	Shown:		
Item Use:	☒ Food Service	☒ Retail	☐ Manufacture Use		
Item Type (please supply doc.):	☐ Kosher (Please attach a cert.)	☐ All Natural	☐ USDA Organic		

Packing Information

Weight (lbs):	Gross Wt. (CS):	23.37	Net. Wt.(CS):	22.05	Catch Wt.:				
Packing Detail (box, bag, etc):	EACH: PLASTIC BAG, OUTER: CARDBOARD								
Case Dimension (mm):	Height:	245	Width:	380	Depth:	161	M3:	0.01499	
Case Dimension (Inch):	Height:	9.646	Width:	14.961	Depth:	6.339	Cube(ft):	0.52933	
Pallet Info (incl. PLT):	Tie:		Layer:		CS QTY/PLT:		G.W./PLT:		lbs
Box Dimension (Inch): for Retail	Height:		Width:		Depth:		Cube(ft):		
Unit Dimension (inch): for Retail	Height:		Width:		Depth:		Cube(ft):		

Allergen Information

* Milk, egg, fish (e.g., bass, flounder, or cod), Crustacean shellfish (e.g., crab, lobster, or shrimp), tree nuts (e.g., almonds, pecans, or walnuts), wheat, peanuts, and soybeans					
*Allergen Info (contains):	☒ Yes	☐ No	☐ Other Specify:	for more space, please attach.	
If Yes on above:	☐ Milk	☐ Egg	☒ Soybeans	☐ Tree Nuts	
(Check that applies)	☐ Peanuts	☒ Wheat	☐ Fish	☐ Shellfish	
For Canada Only (CFIA):	☐ Sesame Seed	☐ Sulfurous Acid	☐ Mustard	please attach, if any (barley)	



WISMETTAC ASIAN FOODS., INC.

13409 Orden Drive
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

P: (562)802-1900

F: (562)229-1720

WAF Item #: 27912

Item Description: SHIRO MISO SHIRAKIKU BR.

Ingredients (Please include additives)			
#	Ingredient Name	Origin	% by Wt.
1	Soybean		33.49%
2	Rice		16.75%
3	Salt		11.76%
4	Alcohol		1.96%
5	Water		36.04%
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
		Total:	100.00%

New Nutrition Fact Sheet for US & Canada				
Serving Size:	1tbsp(18g)		Serv. per Container:	
Amt. per Serving:				
Calories	30			
	<u>Amt (g)</u>		<u>% Daily Value*</u>	
			% for US	% for Canada
Total Fat	1	g	1 %	0 %
Saturated Fat:	0	g	0 %	0 %
Trans Fat	0	g		
Cholesterol	0	mg	0 %	
Sodium	870	mg	38 %	0 %
Total Carbohydrate	4	g	1 %	0 %
Dietary Fiber	1	g	4 %	0 %
Total Sugars	1	g		
Includes	0	g	Added Sugars	0 %
Protein:	2	g		
Vitamin D	0	mcg	0 %	
Calcium	10	mg	0 %	0 %
Iron	0.2	mg	2 %	0 %
Potassium	58	mg	2 %	
Vitamin A				0 %
Vitamin C				0 %
* Based on a 2,000 calorie diet.				
Common items in red in US and Canada NF panels				
Other Notes (Special Feature): Appearance, Color, Length etc.				

★ if you need more space, please attach additional paper work.